in Form O (Wishin: OD 2hrs, oaded Survey Report by Fax / Hand to	Date &Timo Complete		ne by
in Form O (Wishin: OD 2hrs, oaded invey Report by Pax/ Hand to	o Owner/Wkan		
is thes, AIC thes) is Form O (Within: OD thes, oaded survey Report by Pax/ Hand to	o Owner/Wkan		
im Form O (Wishin: OD 2hts, oaded Survey Report by Fax / Hand to	o Owner/Wkan		
O (Within: OD 2hrs, oaded survey Report by Pax/Hand to	o Owner/Wkan		
oaded arvey Report by Pax/Hand to	o Owner/Wkan		·······
by Pax/Hand to	Telt		*
by Pax/Hand to	Telt		
	Telt		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.
. INC(
. INC(Fax:	
	,)/Non-INC()		
	Tel:		
	Cover Type: (
Dater.	Times	0 10027	
	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	
)		
0 ()	A RESIDENCE PORTER	रभग्रदर	-
程则研究和创新。	HEALDWAY FY	\$350.64 St.	
onlidential & Str	rictly NO refer of repair	or.	
	<u>,</u>		
NO() 1T	owing Cor (and the same of the same of	CANTOT TOTAL
	则的情况则则似即 的话是	第四次	naby.
)			
)		,	
) ;;			
AT 05 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			TOTAL COLOR
	A STATE OF S	WARRISH CHA?	PL'4
-	•		
	•		
	The second secon	·	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Note De	and the contract		Second
1) Alt I Applicant	Reporting (530);		
2) DA Danuge /	Assessment (\$100); INC	340/545	
4) PT 1 Follow-Th	brough Burvey	230	
Forplaiming	telasting Only (Williams	(00)	
6) TR: Ra-lamao	ollon	\$160	
1) NTUC Additio	onal Sorvious:-		
OD!	Cor/Tpt Allowanus	23	
* Nife Banals Co	p-ordination	\$10	
Street Street Street Street Street	ALT A HELD TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	\$23	_
*NO: DV / Col	theat Thomass Coordination	23	
12 12 TO TO 1 1 POUT	(Non INC) etalust INC	20 22	NATA PLAN
0 2 0)/NO()()()()()()()()()()()()()()/NO() Infidential & Strictly NO refer of repolar NO(): Towing Co: (Jak: Accident Reporting (330); Jak: Towing Fee () PT: Towing Fee () PT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For plaining sealing UNC Only (Well 10 Jun 2) () TR: Re-largeston 7) NI: Idas DA + SMRT Survey 1) NTUC Additional Socretosale)/NO())())())())())())())())())()

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3; Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

NEW TOWNSHIP THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/01/2020 18:26
Date Of Accident	01/01/2020 19:10
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF CLUNY ROAD AND NAPIER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP1193T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM BUAY GEK CYNTHIA (LIN MEIYU)
NRIC No	SXXXX407B
Email Address	MIKECYN18@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96608560
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96976282
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 29084631 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE KOK LEONG (LI GUOLIANG)
NRIC No	SXXXX916B
Date Of Birth	24/08/1977
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/11/1996
Driving Experience	23 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96608560
F-0004-000-0000	va especialitica (il consiste approximatification)

OTHERS-96976282

MIKECYN18@GMAIL.COM

Address

16 CASHEW ROAD

#02-16

Postcode

679695

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

31-00.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG6588C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LEE BIAN LIAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

NAPIER ROAD				
			- 0	
	110			
3L G6588C-	THE I			
(B)	LE C			
SIP 11927	- in			
SLP 11937/	1 3			

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Altho	20	AMACHMANIT	
			/

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time; Beparting Centre Personnels Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

rsbm

From: Sent: Mike Lee <mikecyn18@gmail.com> Thursday, 2 January, 2020 3:34 PM

To:

rsbm@lkkauto.com

Carologlass 9 Redd Junton

Subject:

IDAC report for SLP1193T

On 1st Jan 2020, Lee Kok Leong NRIC: S7723916B was driving Mazda 3 SLP1193T along Cluny Road heading towards Alexandra Ikea. At 1910 T-junction of Cluny Road and Napier traffic light was red and SLP1193T was in complete stationary at least 1 meter away from the front vehicle Toyota Altis SLG6588C. Mazda 3 SLP1193T driver Lee Kok Leong stepped lightly on the brake panel while rubbing his eyes, not realising vehicle SLP1193T was still rolling forward. It was only when the light impact felt, Lee Kok Leong stepped hard on the brake and opened his eyes and pulled the handbrake immediately. Lee Kok Leong came out of the car only to realise the car in contact with the front vehicle Toyota Altis SLG6588C rear bumper. After exchanging details of both drivers' license, vehicle SLG6588C Toyota Altis moved forward to further investigate on the damages. Visual inspection carried out found SLG6588C Toyota Altis rear bumper obvious bend marking while Mazda 3 SLP1193T front bumper suffers no obvious damage.

. AGCIDENT STATEMENT

Ącci	DENT DATE! 01,01,2020 100/MM/YYYY)	TIME! 19: , 10 MANUAL	
LOCA	TION: CLUNY ROAD	(Control)	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLP 11937		iii
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MS16		
	CIPOUCY NUMBER: A29084631 OMY		
(4)	DIMAKE & HODEL	× / 11 / 20 0 / 01 / 01 / 01 / 01 / 01 /	
	THE SINCE CONTRACTOR OF THE CO		
	TITYPE (SALOON) COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORDY	/1107020001 = / 07/15001	
	ALL	1 / 1/0700000151	
	THE DAY ONE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME PR	IVATE LISE	
	TAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INGIA	ANIOR IVERTINA	
2	" " VOLUME SIMIE ITHIRD PARTY OLAIM / REP	ORTING ONLY	Ü
VIFE	A) NAME: LIM BURY GEL CYNTHIA		
VIFIC	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S7736407B	(MALE / FEMALE)	2
DANGHTAR XIZ	CIADDRESS: 16 CASHELD ROAD TO	102-16	
	SINGAPORE 679695	<u>GE 10</u>	
**************************************	. CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DES	ç
# No of passon got	DRIVER		
(Chicheding driver)	GINAME: LEE KOK LEONG	(MALE PEMALE)	
(45	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTE ST728916B	CONTACTI 96976280	ŧ:
	C)ADDRESS: 16 CASHEN ROAD A	02-16	
	7.24	(M/YYYY)	
	0) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)		
	MORYE OF DRIVING PASC 18 MOV	1996	
4,	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE		
177g	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED: SPOUSE	8
· 7.	DIWEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR) RAINING /O	THERS	1
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES (NO)		2
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	24 /t	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIONL		
4 He of passing ar	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		_
an Charles to X	DI VEHICLE NUMBER: SLG 6588C DI DRIVER'S NAME: LEE BIAH LIAH	MODELL TOYOTA ALTO	>
(Industing delvice)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI	20/17/07:	
(,2) 9	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	_CONTACTI	
to the of passunger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODELL	. 4
A land at hittendia	all participate training		70
(Industing differen)) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI	CONTACT:!	
(_)	#[] []	TO STATE OF THE ST	1
25/15/201		97	

email: mikecy + 18@gmail.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SCX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Rep No. 2004122126 GST Reg No. 20-04122126



3 Shenton Way 209401, Shenton House, Singapon 068805 Telephone (63) 62249075 Facsimile: (65) 62227556 CO. REG. NO. 198101430N

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION THEREOF.

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

Certificate No. A 29084631 QMY

Excess: SGD800

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLP1193T

Name of Policyholder

Lim Buay Gek Cynthia (Lin Meiyu)

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

26/05/2019

Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/05/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Lim Buay Gek Cynthia (Lin Meiyu)

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive
the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-maki reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle, if for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle, if for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle, if for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle, if for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination is an offence under the Motor Vehicles Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

for Chief Executive Officer